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4 Inch x 4 Inch Ball Bearing
Hinge Template

MFG #

Gauge

Outside Dia."E"

Leaf Width "L"

Swage Line "S"

Corner Radius "R"

COM40xxBB

130"

.550"

2.00"

1.67"

Square, 1/4”
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Made of Steel

Orca Hardware

COM40xxBB hinges are a standard duty commercial hinge

OrcaCom40BB-1




